
Rne Nom Disc. Libellé

0593182N CLG   JULES FERRY     COUDEKERQUE BRA LETT CLASS

0593486U CLG   FELICIEN JOLY   FRESNES SUR ESC LETT CLASS

0594299C CLG   TURGOT          DENAIN         LETT CLASS

0590159C CLG   DU PEVELE       ORCHIES        LET MODERN

0590211J CLG   ALBERT CAMUS THUMERIES LET MODERN

0592733A CLG   ANDRE STREINGER DOUAI          LET MODERN

0593664M CLG   LUCIE AUBRAC    DUNKERQUE      LET MODERN

0594293W CLG   ALBERT ROUSSEL  TOURCOING      LET MODERN

0594304H CLG   MARIE CURIE     ST AMAND LES EA LET MODERN

0594537L CLG   JULES VERNE     NEUVILLE EN FER LET MODERN

0594636U CLG   MAXIME DEYTS    BAILLEUL       LET MODERN

0594638W CLG   ROGER SALENGRO  HOUPLINES      LET MODERN

0594881K CLG   HENRI MATISSE   LILLE          LET MODERN

0595169Y CLG   EMILE ZOLA      WATTRELOS      LET MODERN

0595170Z CLG   DES FLANDRES    HAZEBROUCK     LET MODERN

0595173C CLG   WATTEAU         VALENCIENNES   LET MODERN

0595328W CLG   LEON BLUM       VILLENEUVE D AS LET MODERN

0595713P CLG   ALPHONSE DAUDET LEERS          LET MODERN

0596694F CLG   FELIX DEL MARLE AULNOYE AYMERIE LET MODERN

0593233U CLG   PROFESSEUR ALBE LOOS           ALLEMAND  

0594638W CLG   ROGER SALENGRO  HOUPLINES      ALLEMAND  

0594866U CLG   FRANCOISE DOLTO PONT A MARCQ   ALLEMAND  

0595173C CLG   WATTEAU         VALENCIENNES   ALLEMAND  

0590007M CLG   PIERRE GILLES D PETITE FORET   ANGLAIS   

0590058T CLG   PAUL LANGEVIN   DECHY          ANGLAIS   

0590159C CLG   DU PEVELE       ORCHIES        ANGLAIS   

0593474F CLG   PROFESSEUR ALBE MARQUETTE LEZ L ANGLAIS   

0593658F CLG   FLANDRE         LA MADELEINE   ANGLAIS   

0593674Y CLG   ALPHONSE TERROI MARLY          ANGLAIS   

0594291U CLG   MOLIERE         VILLENEUVE D AS ANGLAIS   

0594297A CLG   VICTOR HUGO     AUBY           ANGLAIS   

0594881K CLG   HENRI MATISSE   LILLE          ANGLAIS   

0595166V CLG   HERGE           GONDECOURT     ANGLAIS   

0595169Y CLG   EMILE ZOLA      WATTRELOS      ANGLAIS   

0595328W CLG   LEON BLUM       VILLENEUVE D AS ANGLAIS   

0595757M CLG   HENRI DUREZ     ESTAIRES       ANGLAIS   

0596172N CLG   HENRI MATISSE   LINSELLES      ANGLAIS   

0590087Z CLG   PHARAMOND SAVAR GOUZEAUCOURT   ESPAGNOL  

0590090C CLG   PIERRE ET MARIE GRAVELINES     ESPAGNOL  

0590091D CLG   ROBERT SCHUMAN  HALLUIN        ESPAGNOL  

0590248Z CLG   LOUIS PASTEUR   SOMAIN         ESPAGNOL  

0593244F CLG   PHILIPPE DE COM COMINES        ESPAGNOL  

0593246H CLG   DESROUSSEAUX    ARMENTIERES    ESPAGNOL  

0593658F CLG   FLANDRE         LA MADELEINE   ESPAGNOL  

0593672W CLG   DE L'OSTREVANT  BOUCHAIN       ESPAGNOL  

0595171A CLG   ALBERT CHATELET DOUAI          ESPAGNOL  

0594290T CLG   HENRI MATISSE   OSTRICOURT     ITALIEN   
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0590082U CLG   JEAN MOULIN     FLINES LEZ RACH HIST. GEO.

0593180L CLG   SAINT EXUPERY   HELLEMMES LILLE HIST. GEO.

0593196D CLG   ARTHUR RIMBAUD  VILLENEUVE D AS HIST. GEO.

0593228N CLG   JEAN MOULIN     SAINT-ANDRE-LEZ HIST. GEO.

0593233U CLG   PROFESSEUR ALBE LOOS           HIST. GEO.

0594304H CLG   MARIE CURIE     ST AMAND LES EA HIST. GEO.

0594412A CLG   JEAN JAURES     VIEUX CONDE    HIST. GEO.

0594643B CLG   DU HOUTLAND     WORMHOUT       HIST. GEO.

0594644C CLG   LAVOISIER       ST SAULVE      HIST. GEO.

0594881K CLG   HENRI MATISSE   LILLE          HIST. GEO.

0595170Z CLG   DES FLANDRES    HAZEBROUCK     HIST. GEO.

0590142J CLG   MARGUERITE YOUR MARCHIENNES    MATHEMATIQ

0593168Y CLG   CARNOT          LILLE          MATHEMATIQ

0593233U CLG   PROFESSEUR ALBE LOOS           MATHEMATIQ

0593234V CLG   ALBERT BALL     ANNOEULLIN     MATHEMATIQ

0593242D CLG   GUSTAVE NADAUD  WATTRELOS      MATHEMATIQ

0593251N CLG   DOCTEUR ERNEST  ROOST WARENDIN MATHEMATIQ

0593475G CLG   LEON BLUM       WAVRIN         MATHEMATIQ

0593662K CLG   JEAN DEMAILLY   SECLIN         MATHEMATIQ

0594287P CLG   ROUGES BARRES   MARCQ EN BAROEU MATHEMATIQ

0594293W CLG   ALBERT ROUSSEL  TOURCOING      MATHEMATIQ

0594298B CLG   ANDRE MALRAUX   LAMBRES LEZ DOU MATHEMATIQ

0594304H CLG   MARIE CURIE     ST AMAND LES EA MATHEMATIQ

0594386X CLG   LE PARC         HAUBOURDIN     MATHEMATIQ

0594412A CLG   JEAN JAURES     VIEUX CONDE    MATHEMATIQ

0594525Y CLGH  LE TRIOLO       VILLENEUVE D AS MATHEMATIQ

0594537L CLG   JULES VERNE     NEUVILLE EN FER MATHEMATIQ

0594636U CLG   MAXIME DEYTS    BAILLEUL       MATHEMATIQ

0595169Y CLG   EMILE ZOLA      WATTRELOS      MATHEMATIQ

0595170Z CLG   DES FLANDRES    HAZEBROUCK     MATHEMATIQ

0595173C CLG   WATTEAU         VALENCIENNES   MATHEMATIQ

0593664M CLG   LUCIE AUBRAC    DUNKERQUE      PHY.CHIMIE

0593673X CLG   MADAME D'EPINAY AULNOY LEZ VALE PHY.CHIMIE

0590224Y CLG   JEAN-BAPTISTE C VALENCIENNES   S. V. T.  

0593180L CLG   SAINT EXUPERY   HELLEMMES LILLE S. V. T.  

0593668S CLG   PAUL ELUARD     RONCQ          S. V. T.  

0594386X CLG   LE PARC         HAUBOURDIN     S. V. T.  

0594394F CLG   MARIE CURIE     TOURCOING      S. V. T.  

0594537L CLG   JULES VERNE     NEUVILLE EN FER S. V. T.  

0595173C CLG   WATTEAU         VALENCIENNES   S. V. T.  

0590157A CLG   SAINT EXUPERY   ONNAING        EDU MUSICA

0593226L CLG   ANNE FRANK      LAMBERSART     EDU MUSICA

0593240B CLG   GAMBETTA        LYS LEZ LANNOY EDU MUSICA

0593666P CLG   GASPARD MALO    DUNKERQUE      EDU MUSICA

0595170Z CLG   DES FLANDRES    HAZEBROUCK     EDU MUSICA

0595713P CLG   ALPHONSE DAUDET LEERS          EDU MUSICA

0590157A CLG   SAINT EXUPERY   ONNAING        ARTS PLAST

0590211J CLG   ALBERT CAMUS    THUMERIES      ARTS PLAST

0590224Y CLG   JEAN-BAPTISTE C VALENCIENNES   ARTS PLAST
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0592751V CLG   FELICIEN JOLY   ESCAUDAIN      ARTS PLAST

0593226L CLG   ANNE FRANK      LAMBERSART     ARTS PLAST

0593239A CLG   BORIS VIAN      CROIX          ARTS PLAST

0594412A CLG   JEAN JAURES     VIEUX CONDE    ARTS PLAST

0594640Y CLG   JEAN JAURES     BOURBOURG      ARTS PLAST

0590082U CLG   JEAN MOULIN     FLINES LEZ RACH E. P. S   

0590103S CLG   FERNANDE BENOIS HAZEBROUCK     E. P. S   

0590157A CLG   SAINT EXUPERY   ONNAING        E. P. S   

0590248Z CLG   LOUIS PASTEUR   SOMAIN         E. P. S   

0592830F CLG   JEAN ZAY        FACHES THUMESNI E. P. S   

0593244F CLG   PHILIPPE DE COM COMINES        E. P. S   

0593475G CLG   LEON BLUM       WAVRIN         E. P. S   

0593476H CLG   JEAN MERMOZ     FACHES THUMESNI E. P. S   

0593484S CLG   EMILE LITTRE    DOUCHY LES MINE E. P. S   

0594409X CLG   JEAN ZAY        ESCAUTPONT     E. P. S   

0594410Y CLG   FERNIG          MORTAGNE DU NOR E. P. S   

0594643B CLG   DU HOUTLAND     WORMHOUT       E. P. S   

0594644C CLG   LAVOISIER       ST SAULVE      E. P. S   

0595758N CLG   ETIENNE DOLET   PROVIN         E. P. S   

0596873A CLG   CAPPELLE EN PEV CAPPELLE EN PEV E. P. S   


